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90 HOMES FOR

SALE

90 HOMES FOR SALE

%

ot

HOMES FOR SALE

Heol fstave

90\ HOMES FOR SALE

90

DOTY

Torrance Gordens

f
Vacant. Will trade,

Sal. & Sun. 80§ Fonthill

Central Torrance
o R 3 romrr lot with 8

bedroom 1% bath home
1deal Iomuon for units. Call
today.

Mom's Dellght
This is the cleanest &
immac ul-lr homehsnu vrtll
ever rooms
den

conditioner,  bullt-
throughout house

New Home

South Torrance. Large 3 bed-
room and family room. 1%
baths, lr'plm( forced air
heat intercom. Carpeting
throughout. Many extras. Nk:

large view lot. nsyl
2Bl St

Picturesque

A lovely stucco home in the

very desirable ‘‘pines” area.
manl\nlr landascal A
rybook with _large
!rlur- window, pnxh\. knced
for immedia!

Torrance Area
This very attractive 5 yur o!d

home has 15
bathe, lovely large  living
room, eating area in e kit-
chen. hardwood maple floors.
Double garage. Large lot.

Central Torrance |
Beautiful § ynr old home,
bedrooms, 1% baths, hll
off master
e rear living room 'lll
slidi glass doors yard.
Built-ins, eating area Il kit-
;hn, A truly spacious resi-

Large R-2 Lot
Lovely der home, on S50x
158 n.: fenced lot. Beautiful
yard, Can build Mdluon.l
it desired. $13,650. Call
ay.

Gardena

2 bedroom, 1% bath newly dec-
orated in and out. :r' R-3
lot. Vacant. 1714 W. 144th
Owner says make offer.

8t
Hawthorne

and 2-2 ul

years old. Short walking dise
h‘ww lr: Hawthorne '“Bltd.
sho n g, transpo
hnl.-p. pbn(- ‘ot churches and
very desirable neighborh

Hermosa Beach

DA 5-1161
Lomita

Cot. Mwy.,

Bargomsvnlle
Pin sharp 3 bedroom, 2 bath
A q Il\ch with
i1t-ins, llld natural

wood ca-
binets bu ol tile in kitchen
and bath. Hardwood floors,
qu-m) urwu nnlunlmlly

Sacri
n:«l nl u7, !00. lubmll on dl.

Super Deluxe
Gorgeous 1  bedroom with
shiny h-rd'md floors, lots of
tile. newly decorated inside
and out @ garage. covs

ered patio. on nice quiet ulr»l
Mllnl $15,850. Low dow
payment

No Down to Vets
Spacious 3 bedroom with tres
mendous den.  Sliding llm
doors to huge rear yai
blocks to grammar school. m
per month Includes taxes snd
insurance

Open Beamed Beauty

Cute 2 bedroom with open
beam collings. Large R-2 lot
on dead end street. Immediate
possession. Asking $12,950 with
&”I down,

Rosenkrantz
REALTORS
23808 Haowthorne Blvd.
FR 8- 8361

$1500 Down

Built-ins
3 Bedrooms - Family Rm,
G.l. RESALE

This exceptional home features
wall to wall corpeting, forced
sir heating-therino coatrolled,

. open kit
g:'nklut

immediate poseession
sired, For appointment to see

"'FR 0-3561

mu Hewtherne, 'l'urrlm
"~ Faster
Basket

FOUND IN THE LARG
lll'\l"rl’ I'L YARD 0'[‘ 'I'lll

1I5 ATIIBNA.

GIANT

~_FR 1-1204

" DRIVE BY
4737 Bmdewold

3 bedroom,

ome, near school,
and  churches,

-Iw o
This

truly an outstanding home
overlooking the golf " cour:

drive by and eall to see
the inside, Full price $33,

Lawrence Ridge, FR 1- 5568

Make It A Real Custom To Call
CUSTOM REAL ESTATE

YOU'LL BE GLAD YOU DID!

We Sell 'em!

6 YEARS IN THE SAME LC ATION
G.l. Resale R-1 Lot
Large 3 bedroom and separate 55x108 ft. R-1 lot in South
family room, 'all/'nll carpet, Torrance. $7500.
:r Wt mmn:r n:‘! mn-‘:
fot. ‘Double detached garage. R-2 Lot
iy e SR N | artg Wt ot on tre

$1000

\Mrootn

fh vered

ate condmo bl

1% bat
noon nll/v‘ll car 2 bed:

rance. Price §1

Don’t Miss

ha. hard-

lined street in center of Tor-
5.000.

room & den in Torrance
(h.m-m. Hnnl'oed flocrs, wall

e

This!

Price §18,500, with $1 ;‘;"‘; “o-u‘;‘o:-l 'd:-np;‘lc :n-rhedm"nl:
Beech Ave. i‘t’.m.m {1
Lovely 2 bedroom home with
rm:r:-'l“nl" room, v-ll to 4 Bedroom on
Souble Durage ol alley. mles 1/3 Acre
yard. lg $17.500 terms. ".mm"rf 11 ::‘;?.r:fm:- R. J
2:0p.0 Lot | Hes S R S X
T SR e | 1T 2080
b o e B
7% B Business Spoce
Business & Income | 16x80 office bidg. on T
Duplex on Torrance Blvd., near ,.,,., “"1.. for lease us
IS w. _Entrance to both per month.
units hei:rnm Bivd. 45 x
140 lot. buy at 335,000 "
oly room
% i
Ay g | BT S
fireplace, bullt-in range "'5 oy
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
Pedro and 3 bedroom Wil- | Ideally located with shopping N &
mington for Ind trust deeds | center across street. Separate -
or ‘/{ILIVHEJI GRANCELL kitchens, Mlnenn.l dtrmm -
rooms, very large closets, wal
to  wall carpe Recliner
Realtor chairs, TV jacks. Free use of 2 BEDR OMS
FR 88406 ANYTIME rm“ul:'m rl-.rlwrl lr:‘\: )\u.rs:t;:-‘l v
Member of Certified Property | and dryers in 'laundr 3 Insulated. Soun ted, Cus-
cha "‘.rt dL""‘"‘"““"“ :_\'!l":"ll'('!;- ﬂ'ﬁm“#" $75-3100. | tom drapes. Wail to wail car-
Swimming pool. Las Paimas | Peting, Disposals. Huge ward.
REAL ESTATE Wanted 116| Aleriment. 1088 W, Carmony | Fohe, Slogitd SR 25
—_— —_—— S‘-rkmru Lots of storage. TV
Nicaly furnished. Beautvrest Open_Saturday - Sunday

$ CASH $

FOR YOUR HOME IN 24
HOURS

Call Giant Realty
FR 1-1204
CASH FOR YOUR HOUSB

l“\hl QUICK
TOM MAURI R 1 cm

nrsr'nun ru M'lm
BEDROOM  HOME. WILL:
_L'.": _CASHL VR 57,

FOR CLASSIFIED RESULTS
CALL FA 8-4000

* <entals

APARTMENTS
Furnished 120

1 BEDROOM. Large 3 room,
modern. Newly painted. 1 mr-
nished - l unfurnished. $63.50
& See at 2452 and 1

24sth, Lomita, or phon:

JE 7"5" or JE 46-“ Gar-

_den Grove.

1820 W 255th, Lomita

bedrooms. Dllpoul. Anten-
l'l. ._Automatic w: .
5 PER WEBK. Spacious 2
rmm- Full
creation -r--n Child

FA 8-0020

size kitchen. Re-
ok.

Rl";OHYl I! bv'drvom IDI New!
ece . n et neighborh:
Inq 3!_ ’lnr\'urd
5 & -:-.o 1 wr;"'tmm-
als,  built<ins. Adults.
hlmxu;n Ha hor Cu\'

5 ROOM Bunln-n A Ll\ln apt.
Newly decorated Cabril-
Il\; "("ﬂl o-nor-!‘A Ml.'bl il

oon

BA(‘H ELOR _ A AI’I‘

Di. I
" Lnunvl 1 th
:' orts. Chil " “dﬂ "

bed t. U III
:-o:"l‘.p ;“ I ties ?ld
"w' chlle to mnx

ap r\mom furnishad.

M
{l week. rooms 39,
CH
Pureka® 1otel et Abadne:

4“1% IB'DROOI “Aduits. In-
| Quire 7‘)0'_A

LOMITA. Single furnished apt.

FR 1-1204

large rear living room,

tras, drapes unoun“ patio.
7Anum- new loan, cellent

‘Owner has re-
ht with low down payment.

Beautiful
Southwood Estates

700 sq. ll 0 & family mom,
ny -xlru ke

A By i
curtaine | th ""E&."" S

kitehen, alr  heat,
alsed fire) l-n lu.'ad wit
'V stone. View city an
ocean, Large oversized dou-
ble garage.
Near 190th & Inglewood
Shopp Center
kitchen and
nll to wall car-
L utl]

"Town.

HCW lﬂS

PARADISE

REALTY
5500 TORRANCE BLVD.
cnou FROM TORRANCE DRIVE-IN -muﬂn

FR

1-4621

OPEN § 'TIL 9

R-2 Lot
Full Price $11,950

room home with plenty
of room to add another unit
House has tile kitchen and
w:ul wood ecabinets, tile

Del Amo Shopping
l.un bedroom, huge livi
1um 'll‘l“ nﬁ
urpnmz mwlm Can be
a bedroom
Iudo for income
y up to § units near
Camino College,

P 2-2795

Easter

Hat

WlLL IVIIANL‘I THIS NA

l) ARE HOME,
”All )K AIO SHOPS.
HUGE LlVlN ROOM WITH
P.V.  BTONE FIREPLACE,
BLIDING GLASS. '3 BED-
O % BATH WITH
lll'".‘l‘ INS  AND WALL TO
KPIITI TRY

SEE TODAY.

lﬂli ﬂ()\(OlA AVE

GIANT

FR 1-1204

Ny W - MODERN 8 BE DROOM
baths. Flreplace Bmll -ins,
Iy room with sliding k

5 to patio. 1945 W, 235th
rance 'l"m.m OW el

oo
Tor

2 BEDROOM, 1ar rum| u:
o (22x16) l). uble detacl
& R-3 In L«-nul-
ar By nun-
A 5-0659

We List Anything
Sell Eve nmg

Vilk Town, Homes, Com-
mere Apartment, Iolnl &~
vacant ' lan
We have the Sales Force
We have 4 Active Offices
We know Market Value
We Get Results

ALL SUPPORTED BY
“Reliable Bervice Rince 1948
Give us a call, no obligation

Kamiya-Mamiya
Realty Co

1308 W CARSBON 8T,
FA 60

1
rl g

1600 SQ.

4 bedroom, 1% bath

with built-in range and |

drapes. breakfast bar,
|*\.m patio. This is one of

the few 4 bedroom homes in
this ares at _this low
riee It won't last, Full price |
0

lLawrence Ridge, FR 1.5568

| 21164 Hawthome Blvd,

OPEN SUNDAY
16921 Casimir

4 bedroom, 1 bolh llnpuu_
large yard,

3321 W 166th at
3 bedroom and den. 3 fire-
places, 2 batha, bulit-in oven
and range. 1600 sq. ft. Near El
Camino College.

3 15 W. 168th St.

bedroms, 2 bath, fireplace,
aupu carpets, close to everys

4344 W. 179th St.

McNary

REALTY

3970 PAC. COAST HWY,

FR 8-4205

B\’ 0Whtll-~ v 8

units.
,_dra
.
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